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District 100 Totals

U.S. Rep 30
Crockett - D
Walker - W
Gray - L
Manning - |
Rodgers- R

U.S. Rep 32
Allred - D
Swad - R

Governor
Abbott - R
Barrios- G
O'Rourke- D
Tippetts- L
Write-In- W

U.S. Rep 33
Ashby - L
Gillespie- R
Veasey - D

Lt. Governor
Collier-D
Patrick - R
Steele- L

Attorney Gen
Ash-L
Garza- D
Paxton - R

Comptroller
Dudding - D
EchevarriaGarza - L
Hegar - R

Land Comm
Buckingham - R
Kleberg - D
Menger - W
Molison - G

Ag Comm
Hays- D
Miller - R

RR Comm 1
Christian- R
Crow - G
Diez - L
Warford - D

SupCt3
Lehrmann - R
Nowell - D
Oxford - L

Sup Ct 5
Huddle- R
Reichek - D

SupCt9
Maldonado - D
Young - R

CCAS5
Huffman - D
Wadker - R

CCA 6
Johnson - D
McClure- R

SBOE 13
Davis- D
Monette - R

State Sen 16
Copeland - R
Johnson - D

State Sen 23
West - D

District Election Report

HOUSE DISTRICT 100 - PLANH2316
2022 General Election

District 100
Total Percent

10,917 84.7%

55 0.4 %
152 12%
190 15%

1,570 12.2%

8,772 80.5%
2,131 19.5%

4,442 15.4 %

133 0.5%
23,927 83.1%
231 0.8%

51 02%

108 23 %
690 14.8 %

3,855 82.8 %

23,379 81.6 %
4,283 14.9 %
997 35%

878 31%
23,455 82.0%
4,279 15.0 %

22,790 79.9 %
1,185 4.2 %
4,564 16.0 %

4,568 16.0 %
23,227 81.5%
62 02%
637 22%

23,946 83.9%
4,595 16.1%

4,413 15.4 %
389 1.4 %
1,206 4.2%
22,577 79.0 %

4,550 15.9%
23,459 82.1%
559 20%

4,741 16.6 %
23,748 834 %

23,849 83.7%
4,638 16.3%

23,865 83.7%
4,631 16.3 %

23,846 83.8%
4,606 16.2%

23,827 83.6 %
4,659 16.4 %

243 15.2%
1,354 84.8 %

0 0.0%

Total

134,876
738
1,870
3,820
39,209

115,998
61,492

4,437,097
28,590
3,554,772
81,942
4,367

2,746
29,203
82,081

3,493,602
4,317,770
222,257

233,768
3,498,276
4,278,859

3,265,946
212,246
4,496,383

4,463,556
3,351,249
3,511
133,073

3,474,698
4,480,286

4,401,273
85,598
239,527
3,223,244

4,465,168
3,331,501
162,051

4,531,135
3,407,027

3,459,080
4,474,995

3,414,052
4,513,593

3,384,873
4,526,399

275,226
105,595

72,885
118,663

0
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State
Percent

74.7%
0.4 %
1.0%
21%

21.7%

65.4 %
34.6 %

54.7 %
0.4 %
43.8%
1.0%
0.1%

2.4 %
25.6 %
72.0%

435%
53.7%
2.8%

29%
43.7%
534 %

41.0%
27%
56.4 %

56.1 %
42.1%
0.0%
17%

43.7%
56.3 %

55.4 %
11%
3.0%

40.5 %

56.1 %
41.9%
2.0%

57.1%
42.9%

43.6 %
56.4 %

431%
56.9 %

42.8 %
57.2%

72.3%
21.7%

38.1%
61.9 %

0.0%

For technical reasons, election resultsin Texas Legislative Council reports may vary slightly from the official election results. Complete official results for all elections are maintained by

the Office of the Texas Secretary of State.
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District 100
District 100 Totals Total Percent
State Rep 100
Jones- D 23,567 85.1 %
Roberts - L 4,131 14.9 %
Total Voter Registration (VR) 87,502
Total Spanish Surname VR and SSVR/VR 22,089 25.2 %
Turnout (TO) and TO/VR 28,997 33.1%
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State
Total Percent

23,567 85.1 %
4,131 14.9%

17,713,365
4,310,214 243 %
8,143,047 46.0 %

For technical reasons, election resultsin Texas Legislative Council reports may vary slightly from the official election results. Complete official results for all elections are maintained by

the Office of the Texas Secretary of State.
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